

State of Connecticut
Department of Consumer Protection
Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

SANGRIA BAR & GRILL

900 New Britain Ave.

Hartford

LCA.7087

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

MAY 6 through and including
MAY 9, 2013

**This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of
the following statutes or regulations:**

§30-93 CONTAINERS TO BE SEALED

§30-6-A23(a)(1) SANITATION

§30-53 PERMIT TO BE RECORDED

§30-6-A41(a) RESTRICTION ON SALE AND PURCHASES

§30-76 PURCHASE FOR RESALE

§30-6-A23a(a) FIRE SAFETY

§30-6-A24(a) CONDUCT OF PERMIT PREMISES